
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
COVENANT BUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404220001
32191

04/22/1994
11:38:22

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200010200003
65141

10/20/2000
08:45:00

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199601030000
00811

200008020002
58691

08/02/2000
09:44:48

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199509150002
57291

199509150002
57291

09/15/1995
10:39:27

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 23 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:23

199601030000
00811

01/03/1996
11:29:45

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 23 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:23

199508040002
10421

08/04/1995
09:59:51

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 23 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:23

199508040002
10441

08/04/1995
09:59:53

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

20 23 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:23


