Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= COVENANT BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404220001 32191	04/22/1994 11:38:22	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
200010200003 65141	10/20/2000 08:45:00	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199601030000 00811	
200008020002 58691	08/02/2000 09:44:48	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199509150002 57291	
199509150002 57291	09/15/1995 10:39:27	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			20	23		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:23
199601030000 00811		COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			20	23		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:23
199508040002 10421	08/04/1995 09:59:51	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			20	23		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:23
199508040002 10441	08/04/1995 09:59:53	COVENANT BUILDERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			20	23		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:23